\ OBSERVATION WELD
srate ENGinere  WASC 3 Well Record

Salem, Oregon . 0 033 2 3

STATE WELL NO. . 2¥/13-323(4)
COUNTY Wasco
APPLICATION NO. .9=203

: ' MAILING pepimic  U~19Y
OWNER: . Chenowith Irrigation Coop. Inc. ADDRESS: re
: CITY AND
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner’s No. P STATE: The Dalles
N. E.
NE 14 SE 1 Sec. 32 ..T. 2. %, R._13 5§, WM { !
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision j
corner ;
'
i %2
! ! Je
AR TSN RN SR
Altitude at well i i
g ]
TYPE OF WELL: ... 4rilled Date Constructed ........ 1949 ) l
Depth drilled 260 Depth cased .23 Section .....32.oewcr
CASING RECORD:
10-inch hole to 175 f£%, 8-inch hble to 260 ft.
JO jwci Fremq O o 2//4 FeeT
FINISH:
open hole
AQUIFERS:
Basalt, 231 to 241 ft.
WATER LEVEL;
86' below land surface
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type Coak HP. oo,
Capacity 300 G.P.M.
WELL TESTS:
Drawdown ... Lo ft. after .................. hours pLL GP.M.
Drawdown woceeooceeeeeee IH, aft€r e ... hours G.P.M.
USE OF WATER .Public supply ‘/Temp. °F. ,19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION ....U7203 = @GR4/
DRILLER or DIGGER Dorin ¥ilbumm
ADDITIONAL DATA.:
Log . X .. ... . Water Level Measurements ............ Chemical Analysis ................ Aquifer Test ...coooee

REMARKS:

State Printing 89316




STATE ENGINEER . State Well No. .29/13-32314)

Salem, Oregon ‘ E . County ... WasgQ
v Application No. U-203
Well Log
Owner: . _Chenowith Irrigation Coop. Ine Owner’s No. ... '
Driller: ... Dorin Wilburn i Date Drilled |
i | SRR or v N I i
e Sand, gravel, some water 0 R b
‘, ~ Roek, broken ok 12 2%
o Basalt, gray, hard 12 36 24
- Basalt, brown, hard 36 L 8
' Basalt, gray hard by 50 6
Clay, blue, blaek rock, water crystals(gquarts)
e . . .. __seep of waler 50 69 19
o Bagalt, gray 69 81 12
— Basalt, gray, hard 8l 89 8
) 89 110 21
Clay, blue, and black basalt 110 126 16
- Basalt, black 126 169 Lz
‘ Bagalt, black, hard 169 174 5
Basslt, gray, hard, at 210 ft, water level
. dropped from 55 to 6T £t from surface 174 229 55
! , Basalt, black, hard 229 231 2
== ~ Basalt, black end red, porous honeycombed,
. water bearing 231 241 10
_ ‘Basalt, black 241 249 8
— Bagalt, gray, hard ‘ 249 260 11




